

---

## Legume, fructe si fructe cu coaja

I.D.: 69569512

---

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.743,80 RON - 1.743,80 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 60 4,98 298.800 2 SALATA VERDE BUC 20 3,00 60.000 3 MORCOV KG 60 2,25 135.000 4 VARZA ALBA KG 50 2,80 140.000 5 MERE KG 120 3,00 360.000 6 PORTOCALIE KG 70 5,00 350,000 7 CARTOFI KG 200 2,00 400.000 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA - lei = 1.743,80

---